
SSE#: 0000418129 7/5/2023
Title: Replacement of Monitoring Diagnostic Logic/Train Operator's Display for R142 Subway Cars
Due Date: 09‐08‐2023

Vendor Contact Name Email ID Telephone
ALSTOM TRANSPORTATION, INC. JEFF BATCHEN JEFF.BATCHEN@ALSTOMGROUP.COM BUSN ‐ 412 823‐0826     ;    CELL ‐ 412 526‐1535     ;    FAX ‐   630/369‐2236
AUTOMATED RAIL SOLUTIONS LLC Steven Yoder sy@automatedrail.com BUSN ‐   904/603‐6832     ;    FAX ‐
Agios World Wide Inc Lola Heretakis lola.h@agiosww.com 516/810‐5400  ext
EMPIRE ELECTRONICS INC KRISTA FISHER KFISHER@EMPIREUSA.COM BUSN ‐ 631 544‐9111     ;    FAX ‐ 631 544‐9015
FRAUSCHER SENSOR TECNOLOGY USA INC HAL GORDON HAL.GORDON@US.FRAUSCHER.COM BUSN ‐   609/423‐2200     ;    CELL ‐   856/745‐4104     ;    FAX ‐   609/779‐5404
INFOTRAN ENGINEERS & ARCHITECTS PC SRIDHAR R UTTARA SRIDHAR@INFOTRANCORP.COM BUSN ‐   973/512‐2230     ;    CELL ‐   973/563‐7476     ;    FAX ‐   973/512‐2244
INITECH INDUSTRIAL LLC ALINA HARANCZYK ALINA@INITECHINDUSTRIAL.COM BUSN ‐   201/988‐2308     ;    FAX ‐   973/931‐9576
J J INDUSTRIES INC JOSEPH B JOSEPH INFO@JJINDUSTRIES.US BUSN ‐ 01 484/433‐5142
LHP Architects, PLLC Sharmin Shahid sshahid@lhparch.com 212/334‐2600  ext
MAC PRODUCTS INC  ‐
MOXA Robert Sudo robert.sudo@moxa.com 724/689‐5732  ext
Mechanical Solutions and Consulting LLC Jeanette Grayson 78Jeanette.G@Tutanota.com 254/214‐5739  ext
PIPER NETWORKS INC ROBERT HANCZOR ROBERT@PIPERNETWORKS.COM BUSN ‐   619/248‐2002     ;    FAX ‐   855/895‐0995
PrachtConsult SP Michael P. Pracht mike.pracht@prachtconsult.com 412/417‐5462  ext
QUESTER TANGENT DAN CUMMING DCUMMING@QUESTERTANGENT.COM  ‐
SCHEBERE CORP Alfredo Garcia Alcala alfredo@schebere.com 347/364‐0847  ext
TURNER ENGINEERING CORP DAVID TURNER DTURNER@TURNER‐ENGINEERING.COM BUSN ‐   310/915‐7601     ;    FAX ‐   310/601‐1855
WHOLESALE & MFR PVF INC TED WADERA SALES@WHOLESALEANDMFR.COM MAIN ‐   832/646‐8330


